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U-19 Championship
2020/21 7th round, Match #46

Tuesday, 30.03.2021, 17:30, "Kniazha Arena", Shchaslyve. 11°C.

«Olimpik» Donetsk

4 : 0

«Desna» Chernihiv

1 Zhyvytsia Pavlo
4 Oliinyk Viktor
3 Andriichenko Maksym
18 Berezanskyi Ruslan
16 Bazilieiev Maksym
6 Zhelezniak Ivan (C)
8 Dyianchuk Dmytro
7 Osadets Danyil
17 Irodovskyi Dmitrii
11 Presich Nazar
19 Demydenko Ivan

Substitutes
12 Horbatiuk Andrii
10 Hromenko Vladyslav
5 Kovtun Dmytro
15 Mishchenko Oleksandr
9 Holub Denys
20 Mazur Yevhenii

Coach
Yermakov Ihor

35 Kolomiiets Yehor
2 Zubashivskyi Yurii
20 Shkolnyi Vladyslav (C)
18 Lytvynenko Bohdan
9 Pyskun Artem
11 Panko Vladyslav
17 Bezghubchenko Dzhilindo
6 Skachok Ihor
14 Zapeka Dmytro
3 Baklan Taras
15 Makarenko Serhii

Substitutes
4 Havrylenko Artur
10 Fetisov Volodymyr
7 Pysanka Vladyslav
8 Rutian Yevhenii
5 Sheiko Bohdan
16 Posmashnyi Nikita
13 Kharchenko Denys
19 Rudenok Andrii

Coach
Bakun Serhii

Referee:
Dubykivskyi Serhii
Assistant 1:
Yakun Oleh
Assistant 2:
Asmakovets Volodymyr
Referee Observer:
Bych Hennadii
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U-19 Championship, 2020/21, 7th round, Match #46
Tuesday, 30.03.2021, 17:30, "Kniazha Arena", Shchaslyve. 11°C.

«Olimpik» Donetsk 4 : 0 «Desna» Chernihiv
19 Demydenko Ivan 24'

59' 3 Baklan Taras
8 Rutian Yevhenii

19 Demydenko Ivan 61'

61' 2 Zubashivskyi Yurii

62' 6 Skachok Ihor
5 Sheiko Bohdan

11 Presich Nazar
9 Holub Denys 63'

17 Irodovskyi Dmitrii 63'

9 Holub Denys 69'

70' 18 Lytvynenko Bohdan
7 Pysanka Vladyslav

76' 11 Panko Vladyslav
10 Fetisov Volodymyr

1 Zhyvytsia Pavlo
12 Horbatiuk Andrii 79'

17 Irodovskyi Dmitrii
10 Hromenko Vladyslav 79'

19 Demydenko Ivan 79'

6 Zhelezniak Ivan
20 Mazur Yevhenii 83'

7 Osadets Danyil
5 Kovtun Dmytro 83'

86' 14 Zapeka Dmytro
4 Havrylenko Artur

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


